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Andrzejkowe Zawody Pływackie
Kozy, 27/11/2016

Najlepszy zawodnik st. dowolny

Mężczyzn, Open
50 Dow 100 Dow

1. Blachura Patryk SO 99 01006 14,3 1 53.74
2. Giec Kacper 07 03306 14,1 1 34.58
3. Nosek Tomasz 03 02806 13,8 1 27.20 (1:00.40)
4. Malarz Marcin SO 03 03411 12,2 1 27.81
5. Danikiewicz Dawid SO 03 03411 12,1 1 27.83 (1:02.32)
6. Majewski Maksym 04 04011 11,6 1 29.49 (1:06.21)
7. Ziółkowski Norbert 01 04811 11,1 1 57.51
8. Wdowiak Dominik 07 05411 10,8 1 36.22

Suchecki Piotr 05 04611 10,8 1 1:10.01
10. Zaczyk Łukasz 07 03611 9,7 1 36.76

Jąkalski Wojciech 01 03411 9,7 1 26.79
12. Męcner Jakub 05 03411 9,5 1 32.45 (1:13.34)
13. Kozieł Miłosz 06 03411 9,2 1 (36.46) 1:17.41
14. Ring Jakub 04 03411 8,7 1 (30.83) 1:07.05
15. Majer Rafał 02 03411 8,1 1 28.19
16. Otrząsek Damian 98 03411 8,0 1 (27.24) 57.55
17. Nosowicz Mikołaj 06 03306 7,6 1 35.09 (1:19.81)
18. Jańczyk Maksymilian 07 04811 6,7 1 38.20

Czech Patryk 04 00111 6,7 1 31.47
20. Choma Maksym 06 03306 6,6 1 35.55 (1:22.11)

Szostak Alex 07 04811 6,6 1 38.24
22. Strządała Jakub 04 02211 6,5 1 31.56 (1:11.13)
23. Staszowski Jakub 04 00106 6,4 1 31.63 (1:11.24)
24. Łukasik Oliwier 06 05411 6,1 1 35.78 (1:20.53)
25. Wioska-Kaganiec Wiktor 06 03306 5,8 1 (36.90) 1:20.88
26. Ksyta Szymon 05 00111 5,3 1 34.23 (1:17.27)
27. Białecki Wojciech 04 04411 5,0 1 1:10.32
28. Machulak Kamil 06 00806 4,9 1 1:21.77
29. Grzybowski Patryk 05 03411 4,7 1 (34.87) 1:15.83
30. Regulski Maciej 04 04011 4,5 1 32.40
31. Bajgrowicz Paweł 04 00106 4,2 1 32.50 (1:15.19)
32. Wykręt Marcin 04 04811 3,2 1 1:11.95
33. Dybała Mikołaj 07 04811 3,0 1 40.00
34. Kudela Filip 03 02806 2,1 1 1:08.75
35. Grzenkowicz Paweł 03 00106 2,0 1 31.70 (1:09.33)
36. Konopczyński Szymon 07 00806 1,8 1 40.62
37. Merta Miłosz 06 00806 1,4 1 37.91 (1:25.67)

Mężczyzn, 14 lat i starsi
50 Dow 100 Dow

1. Blachura Patryk SO 99 01006 14,3 1 53.74
2. Ziółkowski Norbert 01 04811 11,1 1 57.51
3. Jąkalski Wojciech 01 03411 9,7 1 26.79
4. Majer Rafał 02 03411 8,1 1 28.19
5. Otrząsek Damian 98 03411 8,0 1 (27.24) 57.55
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Chłopców, 13 lat
50 Dow 100 Dow

1. Nosek Tomasz 03 02806 13,8 1 27.20 (1:00.40)
2. Malarz Marcin SO 03 03411 12,2 1 27.81
3. Danikiewicz Dawid SO 03 03411 12,1 1 27.83 (1:02.32)
4. Kudela Filip 03 02806 2,1 1 1:08.75
5. Grzenkowicz Paweł 03 00106 2,0 1 31.70 (1:09.33)

Chłopców, 12 lat
50 Dow 100 Dow

1. Majewski Maksym 04 04011 11,6 1 29.49 (1:06.21)
2. Ring Jakub 04 03411 8,7 1 (30.83) 1:07.05
3. Czech Patryk 04 00111 6,7 1 31.47
4. Strządała Jakub 04 02211 6,5 1 31.56 (1:11.13)
5. Staszowski Jakub 04 00106 6,4 1 31.63 (1:11.24)
6. Białecki Wojciech 04 04411 5,0 1 1:10.32
7. Regulski Maciej 04 04011 4,5 1 32.40
8. Bajgrowicz Paweł 04 00106 4,2 1 32.50 (1:15.19)
9. Wykręt Marcin 04 04811 3,2 1 1:11.95

Chłopców, 11 lat
50 Dow 100 Dow

1. Suchecki Piotr 05 04611 10,8 1 1:10.01
2. Męcner Jakub 05 03411 9,5 1 32.45 (1:13.34)
3. Ksyta Szymon 05 00111 5,3 1 34.23 (1:17.27)
4. Grzybowski Patryk 05 03411 4,7 1 (34.87) 1:15.83

Chłopców, 10 lat
50 Dow 100 Dow

1. Kozieł Miłosz 06 03411 9,2 1 (36.46) 1:17.41
2. Nosowicz Mikołaj 06 03306 7,6 1 35.09 (1:19.81)
3. Choma Maksym 06 03306 6,6 1 35.55 (1:22.11)
4. Łukasik Oliwier 06 05411 6,1 1 35.78 (1:20.53)
5. Wioska-Kaganiec Wiktor 06 03306 5,8 1 (36.90) 1:20.88
6. Machulak Kamil 06 00806 4,9 1 1:21.77
7. Merta Miłosz 06 00806 1,4 1 37.91 (1:25.67)

Chłopców, 9 lat i młodsi - 1 z 2 Konkurencji
50 Dow 100 Dow

1. Giec Kacper 07 03306 14,1 1 34.58
2. Wdowiak Dominik 07 05411 10,8 1 36.22
3. Zaczyk Łukasz 07 03611 9,7 1 36.76
4. Jańczyk Maksymilian 07 04811 6,7 1 38.20
5. Szostak Alex 07 04811 6,6 1 38.24
6. Dybała Mikołaj 07 04811 3,0 1 40.00
7. Konopczyński Szymon 07 00806 1,8 1 40.62
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